Consumer Cellular, Inc. Section 214 Application Attachment 2

Response to question 14:

Consumer Cellular, Inc. has two shareholders who each hold 50% of the stock ownership.

John S. Marick President, Consumer Cellular, Inc. U.S. Citizen 4045 Melissa Drive Lake Oswego, OR 97034

Tami Marick Secretary, Consumer Cellular, Inc. U.S. Citizen 4045 Melissa Drive Lake Oswego, OR 97034

Response to question 15:

(d) Consumer Cellular, Inc. has not received Section 214 approval prior to this application.

(e)(4) Consumer Cellular, Inc. is not applying for U.S.-international Section 214 as a Global or Limited Global Resale authority. Consumer Cellular, Inc. certifies that it will comply with terms and conditions contained in Section 63.23 (resale-based international common carrier) of the Commission's rules.

(g) Consumer Cellular, Inc. is not seeking facilities-based authority under §63.18 (e)(3) of the Commission's rules.